CONTERAS | 1
PLASTICOS MERNICK, S.L. | P. de Salvador Rueda, 17 29016 Málaga
Telf. 952 212 720 / 952 210 886 / 952 222 884. Email: mk@mernick.es
CONTERA
RECTANGULAR
INTERIOR
ESTRIADA
Referencia A-A’ B C GROSOR TUBO
STR-KK-20x10A 20×10 10 5 1.0-2.5
STR-KK-20×15 20×15 14 4 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-25x10A 25×10 14 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-25×15 25×15 14 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-30x10A 30×10 16 6 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-30×15 30×15 17 6 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-30×20 30×20 17.5 10 1.0-2.0
STR-Kk-30×25 30×25 19 8 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-35×15 35×15 18 9 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-35×20 35×20 19 6.5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-35x25A 35×25 19 6 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-40x10A 40×10 19 8 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-40×15 40×15 19 8 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-40×20 40×20 18 8 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-40×25 40×25 18 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-40×30 40×30 19 7 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-45x35A 45×35 19 6 1.0 – 2.75
STR-KK-50x10A 50×10 19 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-50×15 50×15 19 6 1.0-2.75
STR-KK-50×20 50×20 22 7 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-50×25 50×25 19 6 1.0-2.75
CONTERAS | 2
PLASTICOS MERNICK, S.L. | P. de Salvador Rueda, 17 29016 Málaga
Telf. 952 212 720 / 952 210 886 / 952 222 884. Email: mk@mernick.es
STR-KK-50x30A 50×30 17 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-50x40A 50×40 19 5.5 1.0-2.5
STR-KK-60x10A 60×10 18.5 6.5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-60x15A 60×15 19.5 5.5 1.0-2.75
STR-KK-60×20 60×20 19.5 5.5 3.0-4.5
STR-KK-60×30 60×30 18.5 6.5 1.0-3.5
STR-KK-60×40 60×40 21 6.5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-60x40x3 60×40 17 5 1.0-3.5
STR-KK-70x20A 70×20 17 5 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-70x30A 70×30 17 5 2.1-3.0
STR-KK-80x30A 80×30 17 5 2.0-3.0
STR-KK-70x40A 70×40 21 6 2.0-4.0
STR-KK-70x50A 70×50 20 6 2.0-4.0
STR-KK-80x20A 80×20 20.5 6 2.0-4.0
STR-KK-80X30A 80×30 20 5 1.0-2.75
STR-KK-80X40 80×40 17.30 5.80 1.0-2.0
STR-KK-80X40X3 80×40 18 6.5 3.0 – 5.0
STR-KK-80X50A 80×50 19 6 1.0-2.5
STR-KK-80X60A 80×60 19 6 1.0-3.5
STR-KK-90X40A 90×40 19 6 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-90X40X3 90X40 19 6 3.0-5.0
STR-KK-100X20A 100×20 22 5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-100X30A 100×30 22 5 1.0-4.0
STR-KK-100X40A 100×40 18 5.5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-100X50A 100×50 19 5.5 1.0-4.0
STR-KK-100X60A 100×60 19 5.5 1.0-4.0
STR-KK-100X80A 100×80 19 6 1.0-4.0
CONTERAS | 3
PLASTICOS MERNICK, S.L. | P. de Salvador Rueda, 17 29016 Málaga
Telf. 952 212 720 / 952 210 886 / 952 222 884. Email: mk@mernick.es
STR-KK-120X40A 120×40 20 5 1.0-3.0
STR-KK-120X60A 120×60 19 6 1.0-4.0
STR-KK-120X80A 120×80 169 6 1.0-4.0
STR-KK-120X100A 120×100 20 6 2.0-5.0
STR-KK-140X80A 140×80 19 5.5 2.0–4.0
STR-KK-150X30A 150×30 16 6 1.5-3.0
STR-KK-150X50A 150×50 20 6 2.0-5.0
STR-KK-170X50A 170×50 19 5.5 2.0-4.0